Ripple NX
High Power Ripple Generator
Page 1The Ripple NX is a high-power ripple generator that is used to perform ripple
immunity tests. It offers the power to test high power high voltage components i.e.
electric drives, high voltage batteries, DC-DC converters, on-board charger and
other high voltage components. It can also be used to generate ripple on high
power aircraft components.
The Ripple NX is a fully integrated test system that includes all necessary

standards and tests, enhanced analysis and report generator
Analog In/Out Analog control input (0-10V), analog control output (0-10V) for external source control, trigger out
Ordering information
Model Item Nr. Description
Ripple NX200-1000-2.5-400 1007821 fully integrated ripple generator, 200 A / 1000 VDC, 2.5 kVA amplifier, measurement
and control unit, 3 x 400 V mains input
Ripple NX200-1000-2.5-208 1007822 fully integrated ripple generator, 200 A / 1000 VDC, 2.5 kVA amplifier, measurement
and control unit, 3 x 208 V mains input
Ripple NX400-1000-2.5-400 1007823 fully integrated ripple generator, 400 A / 1000 VDC, 2.5k VA amplifier, measurement
and control unit, 3 x 400 V mains input
Ripple NX400-1000-2.5-208 1007824 fully integrated ripple generator, 400 A / 1000 VDC, 2.5 kVA amplifier, measurement
and control unit, 3 x 208 V mains input
Ripple NX600-1000-5-400 1006200 fully integrated ripple generator, 600 A / 1000 VDC, 5 kVA amplifier, measurement
and control unit, 3 x 400 V mains input, incl. connection box CBP-1000-1000-2-3m
Ripple NX600-1000-5-208 1006201 fully integrated ripple generator, 600 A / 1000 VDC, 5 kVA amplifier, measurement
and control unit, 3 x 208 V mains input, incl. connection box CBP-1000-1000-2-3m
Ripple NX1000-1000-5-400 1006202 fully integrated ripple generator, 1000 A / 1000 VDC, 5 kVA amplifier, measurement
and control unit, 3 x 400 V mains input, incl. connection box CBP-1000-1000-2-3m
Ripple NX1000-1000-5-208 1006203 fully integrated ripple generator, 1000 A / 1000 VDC, 5 kVA amplifier, measurement
and control unit, 3 x 208 V mains input, incl. connection box CBP-1000-1000-2-3m
Ripple NX1000-1000-10-400 1006204 fully integrated ripple generator, 1000 A / 1000 VDC, 10 kVA amplifier, measurement
and control unit, 3 x 400 V mains input, incl. connection box CBP-1000-1000-2-3m
Ripple NX1000-1000-10-208 1006205 fully integrated ripple generator, 1000 A / 1000 VDC, 10 kVA amplifier, measurement
and control unit, 3 x 208 V mains input, incl. connection box CBP-1000-1000-2-3m
CBP 2-1000-1000-3m 1006206 Connection box for Ripple NX600 and NX1000, max. 1000 V / 1000 A, 3 m cable
CBP 2-1000-1000-10m 1007526 Connection box for Ripple NX600 and NX1000, max. 1000 V / 1000 A, 10 m cable
CBP 1-400-1000-3m 1008828 Connection box for Ripple NX200 and NX400, max. 1000 V / 400 A, 3m cable